D.V.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL,SADIQ
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-26

Date Month Day
6 April Sun. Ram Navami
8 April Tue.  Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Dass Ji
10 April Thu.  Mahavir Jayanti
1113 April Sun. Vaisakhi
14 April Mon. Birthday of Dr. BR. Ambedkar
18 April Fri. Good Friday
29  April Tue.  Birthday of Lord Parshu Ram Ji
1 May Thu. May Day
30 May Fri. Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji
7 Jun. Sat. Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
11 Jun. Wed. Kabir Jayanti
9 Aug. Sat Raksha Bandhan
15 Aug. Fri Independence Day
16 Aug. Sat. Janam Ashtami
22 Sep. Mon. Maharaj Agarsen Jayati
Oct. Thu.  Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji
Oct. Thu.  Dussehra
Oct. Tue. Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji
Oct. Mon.-Tue. Diwali
Oct. Wed. Vishavkarma Day
Nov. Wed. Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji
Nov. Sun.  Martyrdom Day of S. Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji
Nov. Tue.  Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji
Dec. Thu.  Christmas Day
Dec. Sat Shaheedi Sabha, Sri Fatehgarh Sahib
Jan. Tue. Lobhri
Jan. Wed. Makar Sankranti
Jan. Mon. Republic Day
Feb. Sun.  Sri Guru Ravidas Jayanti
Feb. Sun Maha Shivratri
Wed. Holi
Sat. Idul Fitr
Fri. Ram Navami
Tue Mahavir Jayanti




April 2025

Sth April Sat.
7th April Mon.
Sth April Wed.
11th April  Fri.
17th April Thu.
23rd April  Thu.
28th April Mon.
May 2025

1st May Fri.
1st May Fri.
7th May Wed.
29th May Thu.
August 2025

8th Aug. Fri.
14th Aug. Thu.
23th Aug.  Sat.
26th Aug. Tue.
September 2025
1st Sep. Mon.
Sth Sep. Fri.
8th Sep. Tue.
14th Sep. Mon.
20th Sep. Sat
27th Sep. Sat.
October 2025

1st Oct. Wed.
6th Oct. Mon.
16th Oct. Thu.
18th Oct. Sat.
25th Oct. Sat.
31st Oct. Fri.
November 2025
1st Nov. Sat.
4th Nov. Tue.
7th Nov. Fri.

"SPEECHES

Ram Navami

[Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Das Ji'World Health Day

Mahavir Jayanti
Vaisakhi / Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar

. Good Friday

World Book Day
Parshurama Jayanti

Intemational Worker's Day
Labour Day

-Birthday of R.N. Tagore

Martyrdom Day of Shaheed Udham Singh/

~ Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji

Raksha Bandhan

Independence Day/Janamashtami

Pehla Parkash Utsav Sri Guru Granth Sahib Ji
Mother Teresa Birthday

Birthday of Sri Chand Ji
Teacher Day, Birthday of Baba Jeevan Singh Ji
International Literary Day

Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
Birthday of S. Bhagat Singh Ji

Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji / Dussehra
Maharishi Balmiki Jayanti

Birthday of Baba Banda Singh Bahadar Ji
Diwali / Dhanteras

Chhath Pooja

Birthday of S. Vallabh Bhai Patel

New Punjab Day
Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji
Birthday of C.V. Raman
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15th Dec. Mon.

January 2026

10th Nov.  Mon.
14th Nov.  Fni.
15th Nov.  Sat.
24th Nov.  Mon.
December 2025

24th Dec. Wed.

Sth Jan. Fri.
12thJan. - Mon
15th Jan Thu.
22th Jan. Thu.
24th Jan. Sat.
February 2026
13th Feb. Fri.
16th Feb. Thu.
28th Feb.  Sat.
March 2024

2nd March  Mon,
21st March  Sat.
26th March Thu.
30th March Mon.

National Education Day

Children Day

Martyrdom Da of S. Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji
Martyrdom Da of Guru Teg Bahadur Ji

Death day of S. Vallabh Bhai Patel
Christmas Day

Lohri and Maghi

National Youth Day

Army Day

Basant Panchami

Republic Day / National Girl Child Day

Maha Shivaratri
Shivaji Jayanti
National Science Day

Holi

World Water Day
Ram Navami
Mahavir Jayanti

DAYS OF EVENTS

Date Day Events
5th April Sat.  Calligraphy (Eng., Pbi., Hindi)
11th April Fri, Vaisakhi Celebration
‘ (Turban + Quiz Competition
19th April Sat.  Election Day
26th April Sat. PTM.
3rd May Sat. Indoor Games (Chess, Carrom Board,
Table Tennis, Badminton)
15th May Thu.,  1st Unit Exam
31st May Sat. PT.M.

Summer Vacation Starts (2nd June Monday)

| 5th June Thu.  Environment Day
21st June Sat. Yoga Day
3rd July Thu. School Re-Open
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5th July

19th July
26th July
2nd Aug.

8th Aug.
14th Aug.

21st Aug.

23rd Aug.
30th Aug.

5th Sep.

10th Sep.
27th Sep.

4th Oct.
9th Oct.
18th Oct.

1st Nov.
8th Now.
14th Nov.

17th Nov.
29th Nov.

2rd-3rd Nov.
12th-13th Dec

24th Dec.
3rd Jan.
9th Jan.
23rd Jan.
24th Jan

31st Jan
7th Feb.
23rd Feb.

25th-26th Mar.,
27th March

Sat.
Sat
Sat.

Fri.
Thu.

Sat.

Friday
Wed.
Sat.
Sat.
Thu.
Sat.

Sat.
Sat.
Friday

Mon.
Sat.

Songs, Poem Recitation

Display Board Competition
Kho-Kho, Basketball Inter-House
Competition

Cooking without Fire Competition
(Class 3rd to 6th)

Rakhi Making Competition

Flag Making Competition/
Janam Ashtami Celebration
Plantation Day

Teej Celebration

P.T.M.

Teachers Day Celebration

1st Semester Exams

P.T.M. and Paper Show
Quiz/Debate Competition

Nail Art

Diya Making Competition /

Class Decoration / Rangoli Competition
Art/Slogan Competition
Vegetable Carving

Children Day Celerbration/
Dance Competition

2nd Unit Exams

P.T.M. and Paper Show

Tue.-Wed. Athletic Meet
Fri.-Sat. Annual Function

Wed
Sat.
Fri.
Fri.
Sat

Sat.
Sat.
Mon.

Christmas Celebration
Chart Making Competition
Lohri Celebration

Kite Flying Competition
Patriotic Song Competition
(Nationalistic Contest)
P.T.M.

Essay Writing Competition
Final Examination Start

Wed.-Thu. Result Declaration

Fri.

New Session Start




